
 

Health Sciences – Nursing Emphasis 
Checklist for Students Planning to Enter Nurs. Prog. and Not Complete Health Sciences 
AS 

2021-22 
 

6 hrs. 
 
 
 

6 hrs. 
 
 

4 hrs. 
 

3 hrs. 
 

2 hrs. 

 
 
 
 

21 hrs. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GENERAL EDUCATION REQUIREMENTS 

Social Sciences 
    □  GOV  1113 American National Government 
    □  HIST  1483 American History Survey to 1877 or 
         HIST  1493 American History Survey since 1877 
Language Arts 
    □  ENG  1113  Composition I 
    □  ENG  1213  Composition II 
Life Science 
    □  BIOL  1214  Principles of Biology 
Psychology 
    □  PSY  1113  General Psychology 
Student Success 
    Required during first semester 
    □  STSC 1002  Learning Strategies 
 
 
TOTAL REQUIRED GENERAL EDUCATION HOURS 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12 hrs. 
 
 
 
 

4 hrs. 
 
 
 

16 hrs. 

MAJOR FIELD REQUIREMENTS 

    □  BIOL    2114  Human Anatomy 
    □  BIOL    2214  Human Physiology 
    □  BIOL    2224  Microbiology 
 

MAJOR FIELD ELECTIVES AND SUPPORT 

    □ NURS   1104  Pre-Nursing 
    □ MATH  1002  Introduction to Math for Health Sciences 
 

TOTAL REQUIRED MAJOR FIELD HOURS 
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Semester by Semester Suggested Degree Plan* 
Health Sciences – Nursing Emphasis 

 
COURSE NUMBER- COURSE DESCRIPTION HOURS 

FRESHMAN YEAR, 1ST SEMESTER, FALL 

 STSC 1002   LEARNING STRATEGIES 

 ENG 1113 COMPOSITION I 

 PSY 1113 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY 

 BIOL 1214 PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY 

TOTAL: 

 

2 

3 

3 

4 

12 

FRESHMAN YEAR, 2ND SEMESTER, SPRING 

 ENG 1213 COMPOSITION II 

 BIOL 2224 MICROBIOLOGY 

 GOV 1113 AMERICAN NATIONAL GOVERNMENT 

 BIOL 2114 HUMAN ANATOMY 

TOTAL: 

 

3 

4 

3 

4 

14 

SOPHOMORE YEAR, 1ST SEMESTER, FALL 

 BIOLOGY 2214 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY 

 HIST 1483/1493   AMERICAN HISTORY SURVEY TO 1877 OR SINCE 1877 

 MATH 1002 INTRODUCTION TO MATH FOR HEALTH SCIENCES 

 NURS 1104 PRE-NURSING 

TOTAL: 

 

4 

3 

2 

4 

13 

TOTAL HOURS: 39 
 

*THIS IS A GUIDE TO HELP STUDENTS WITH PLANNING. A STUDY OF THE COURSE SCHEDULE AND A VISIT WITH YOUR ACADEMIC ADVISOR IS CRUCIAL 

FOR SUCCESS IN COMPLETING YOUR DEGREE. 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 


